BANCO SANTANDER SA

BANCO SANTANDER SA
ISIN:  ES0113900J37

Overview

2024/05/03 16:54:34

Price
4.515 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

O

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

WKN:

-1.18% (-0.05)

ES0113900J37
SAN

Frankfurt

EUR

Financial

Stock

70,349 EUR
IBEX 35

4.6025 EUR
4.6025 EUR
4515 EUR
4.569 EUR
4.56474 EUR
5,271
24,060.76

10

780

53
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date Headline Download
2024/04/26 e Global Equity Ratings &
2024/04/03 2 Global Equity Ratings &y
2024/03/13 g Global Equity Ratings &
2024/02/22 e Global Equity Ratings &
2024/02/14 2 Global Equity Ratings &

5Y
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=26847019,126611845,157078217,160015577
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=ES0113900J37-2024-05-03.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DES0113900J37
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=ES0113900J37&ID_NOTATION=15565801
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=ES0113900J37&ID_NOTATION=15565801
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=ES0113900J37&ID_NOTATION=15565801
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d2c779087df03acc42df5bb8b78a2c097fdc810530cff8fcab50e41b1697f4a0&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=39b9779fd64217c32&time=1714857891&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ada91a4c19b4bd2585bd903c7985fb2eba3b504c2ffbd625fc2d8af5cf829a73&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=cd4d72209cfd019b2&time=1714857891&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f4396600842917b88cb0f7931de1170d1ff3d30d649124ff86ba51c00f324938&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b66906be59397e86b&time=1714857891&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=731133164382733549d29e2656f6a44306c64022812ebfb3c868ca838621cf91&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1af2dd05f427a3945&time=1714857891&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5cde8b7ec5c0e94ef4e712f1ba85631a9cad71409f819760d31e82d538439f75&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=eca730637f4dc8a98&time=1714857891&tool=RSC

BANCO SANTANDER SA

Details

2024/05/03 16:54:34

Price
4.515 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

-1.18% (-0.05)

ISIN ES0113900J37
Symbol SAN
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 70,349 EUR
Benchmark IBEX 35
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 4.6025 EUR
High 4.6025 EUR
Low 4515 EUR
Close (prev. day) 4.569 EUR
VWAP 4.56474 EUR
Volume (pcs) 5,271
Trading volume 24,060.76
Number of trades 10
Last size 780
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +26.19% +43.97% +40.39%
Perf (abs.) +0.94 +1.38 +1.30
Beta 1.49 1.54 1.51
Volatility  23.46 24.05 31.79
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for BANCO SANTANDER SA

4.657 EUR (10,502)
4.535 EUR (12,951)
4.030 EUR (10,531)
3.695 EUR (9,439)
4.892 EUR (2024/04/26)
3.497 EUR (2024/01/30)
4.892 EUR (2024/04/26)
3.020 EUR (2023/06/26)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

Xetra 2024/ 17:35 4.5365 EUR 0.36 108

05/03
Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:23 4.5335 EUR 0.04 9

05/03
Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 4.5355 EUR 0.49 84

05/03
Stuttgart 2024/ 17:15 4.524 EUR 0.02 10

05/03
Munich 2024/ 08:03 4.572 EUR 0.00 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=15565801
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15565804
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457658
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9386025
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18911
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15565800
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London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours
Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
Duesseldorf

Berlin

BME Continuous Market

05/03

2024/
05/03

2024/
05/03

2024/
05/03

2024/
05/03

2024/
04/29

2024/
03/22

2024/
05/03

2024/
05/03

2024/
05/03

2024/
05/03

17:35

08:00

08:00

16:54

21:03

18:16

17:44

19:31

08:04

17:43

383.50 GBp

4.572 EUR

4.572 EUR

4.515 EUR

5.05 USD

4.502 EUR

4.524 EUR

84.91

0.00

0.00

0.02

0.00

0.00

0.06

4.5175 EUR 0.00

4.5675 EUR 0.00

4.5305 EUR 119.71

151

15,592
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5770666
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15565805
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15565803
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22492205
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=231639958
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=231639958
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2033252
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2033252
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15565799
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18908
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8407797

BANCO SANTANDER SA

Company profile

& Santander

Contact Details
BANCO SANTANDER SA

Ciudad Grupo Santander, Avenida de
Cantabria sin numero - 28660 Madrid

Telefon: +34-91-289-32-80
Fax: +34-91-257-12-82
E-mail: comunicacion@gruposantander.com

PDF Downloads

Company report: BANCO SANTANDER &,
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Company Profile

Banco Santander SA is a banking services company, which engages in the provision of
banking services to individuals, companies, and institutions. It operates through the
following segments: Europe, North America, South America, and Digital Consumer Bank.
The Europe segment comprises business activities carried out in the region. The North
America segment includes business activities in Mexico and the United States. The South
America segment involves financial activities of the Group through its banks and subsidiary
banks in the region. The Digital Consumer Bank segment includes Santander Consumer
Finance, which incorporates the entire consumer finance business in Europe, Openbank,
and ODS. The company was founded on March 21, 1857 and is headquartered in Madrid,
Spain.

Members of Management Board Board of directors
Héctor Grisi Chairman of Ana Patricia Botin-Sanz ~ Chairman of
Managing Board de Sautuola O'Shea Supervisory
Alexandra Brandao ~ Member of Board
Executive Homaira Akbari Member of
Committee Supervisory
Dirk Marzluf Member of Board
Executive Antonio Francesco Weiss Member of
Committee Supervisory
Jaime Pérez Member of Board
Renovales Executive Belén Romana Garcia Member of
Committee Supervisory
José Antonio Garcia  Member of Board
Cantera Executive Francisco Javier Botin- Member of
Committee Sanz de Sautuola O'Shea Supervisory
José Doncel Member of Board
Executive German de la Fuente Member of
Committee Escamilla Supervisory
José Luis De Mora Member of Board
Executive Gina Lorenza Diez Member of
Committee Barroso Azcarraga Supervisory
José Maria Linares ~ Member of Board
Executive Glenn Hutchins Member of
Committee Supervisory
Juan Guitard Member of Board
Executive Henrique de Castro Member of
Committee Supervisory
Juan Manuel Member of ’ Board
Cendoya Executive José Antonio Alvarez Member of
Committee Alvarez Supervisory
Mahesh Aditya Member of Board
Executive Juan Carlos Barrabés Member of
Committee Consul Supervisory
Marjolein van Member of Board
Hellemondt-Gerdingh Executive Luis Isasi Fernandez de  Member of
Committee Bobadilla Supervisory
Ménica Lépez-Monis  Member of Board
Executive Pamela Ann Walkden Member of
Committee Supervisory
Victor Matarranz Member of Board
Executive Ramiro Mato Garcia- Member of
Committee Ansorena Supervisory

4/5


mailto:comunicacion@gruposantander.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=ES0113900J37-2024-05-03.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DES0113900J37

BANCO SANTANDER SA

Board

Sol Daurella Comadran Member of
Supervisory
Board
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